
Groundstroke Tennis Test
by Nurkadri Nurkadri

Submission date: 01-Sep-2021 05:18PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1639389957
File name: 125943691_Proceding.pdf (244.11K)
Word count: 2923
Character count: 14838



1

1

2

3

5

7



6

6



1

2

4

8





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

Groundstroke Tennis Test
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to MAHSA University
Student Paper

Jack E. Hewitt. "Hewitt's Tennis Achievement
Test", Research Quarterly. American
Association for Health, Physical Education and
Recreation, 2013
Publication

eudl.eu
Internet Source

it.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


